Loans to students under normal banking terms and the Government Guaranteed Scheme - cumulative data

Period: 15 April 2013 to 29 February 2024

Rupees

Students Loans approved - 15 April 2013 to

Amount outstanding as at end-29 February

el 29 February 2024 2024
. Government
Normal banking terms Government Normal banking Guaranteed
Guaranteed Scheme terms*
Scheme
1 |The Mauritius Commercial Bank Limited 2,004,182,908 22,834,403 713,608,379 218,150
2 JAbsa Bank (Mauritius) Limited - 11,889,637 - -
The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking

3 |Corporation Limited 103,042,307 4,352,200 29,779,934 6,582
4 |Bank of Baroda - - - -
5 |Habib Bank Limited - - - -
6 |SBM Bank (Mauritius) Ltd 636,342,611 16,640,700 248,364,512 123,886
7 |Standard Bank (Mauritius) Limited - - - -
8 [|MauBank Ltd 140,783,700 18,436,897 53,048,268 102,511
9 |BCP Bank (Mauritius) Ltd 18,765,000 - 8,852,318 -
10 |AfrAsia Bank Limited - - - -
11 |Bank One Limited 78,093,060 344,000 23,845,281 -
12 |SBI (Mauritius) Ltd 19,630,000 400,000 1,687,858 -
13 JABC Banking Corporation Ltd 12,953,000 122,500 6,217,627 -

TOTAL 3,013,792,586 75,020,337 1,085,404,178 451,130

Date of data: The table has been compiled on the basis of figures reported by the banks as at 29 February 2024
*The figures may include student loans granted under normal banking terms prior to 15 April 2013.

Figures may not add up due to rounding.

Bank of Mauritius
26 March 2024




